6/18/2019

Z2GG24L20B2SS » GAS GRILL

1/2



6/18/2019

Z2GG24L20B2SS » GAS GRILL

#

2

5
10
11
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
40
43
48
50
51
54
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
152
153
154
159
160
161
178
179
180
202
301
310
317
549
999
999

Part Number
WB63X10017
WB02X10375
WB02X10598
WB03X10152
WB02X10378
WB21X10011
WB02X10623
WB01X10092
WB21X10044
WB02X10596
WB02X10349
WB02X8614
WB02X10617
WB02X10618
WB03X10191
WB02X10947
WB01X10217
WB02X10620
WB02X10597
WB15X10005
WB21X10015
WB01X10085
WB02X10436
WB01X10086
WB02X10595
WB49X10044
WB28X10019
WB28X10020
WB02X10619
WB02X10601
WB02X10602
WB07X10244
WB07X10245
WB07X10243
WB07X10231
WB07X10230
WB15X10036
WB32X10016
WB26X10053
49-8965
49-8966

Description

LID, 24"

HANDLE END CAP SPACER
MOUNTING BRACKET, ROTIS
GRILL KNOB

FLARED ADAPTER
REGULATOR L.P.

HOSE ASSY. 24

PIPE PLUG 1/8/HEX

SIDE BURNER ORIFICE LP
MANIFOLD, 24"
MONOGRAM LOGO
ELBOW

FITTING, TO TUBE
ORIFICE BRACKET

KNOB ROTARY IGNITOR
ROTARY IGNITOR

SCREW

COLLECTOR BOX
ELECTRODE

ROTISSERIE HANDLE
SMOKER VALVE

BOLT, SS 1/4-20 X 3.25

4 PRONG MEAT HOLDER
VALV PNL SCRW10-24SSTY23
ROTIS ROD

GRILL RACK

BURNER, FRONT
BURNER, REAR

ROD, RADIANT

RADIANT FRONT-4 TRAY
RADIANT REAR-2 TRAY
TRIM, SIDE 24" RH

TRIM, BACK 24"

TRIM, SIDE 24" LH

HEAT SHIELD

VALVE PANEL, SCRND
HANDLE, LID 24"

ROTIS PAN

ROTIS MOTOR

USE & CARE MANUAL
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

Qty

22



